Route 14

UNION STATION HUB -

Welcome aboard the WRTA!
This route timetable shows the times of departure at major o U T B o U N D I N B o U N D
stops along the route and contains route maps and other

by calling the WRTA Information Line w E E K DAYS w E E K DAYS PRICE CHOPPER/

at (508) 791-WRTA (9782), o ] ) L ) ) -
or visit our website at www.TheRTA.com. See the map for matching timepoint locations. See the map for matching timepoint locations. via BURNCOAT ST.
( h 1 2 4 5 3 2 1 Effective Date: April 26, 2025
WRTA FARE INFORMATION 3 o P ’
Effective July 1, 2017 BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS . . .
Full Cash Fare (Adults age 14 andup)................. $1.75 STARTS LEAVES LEAVES LEAVES ENDS STARTS LEAVES LEAVES ENDS Worcester Regional Transit Authority
Senior/Disabled Cash Fare ...................... .$0.85 ) . ) o o . . .
Children 5-13 years of age accompanied by an adult $0.85 Union Station Lincoln St. & Quinsigamond ~ Porter & Market32 Market32 Quinsigamond  Lincoln St. & ~ Union Station
Children 9 years of age not accompanied by an adult*. .. .$1.75 Hub Burncoat St. cC Chester CcC Burncoat St. Hub ““‘ “
Children under 5 accompanied by an adult. . ........... FREE —
One Day 8 Ride Pass (Adults age 14 &Up) .. ........... $4.50 6:41AM 6:50AM 6:59AM 7:06AM 7:12AM 7:16AM 7:19AM 7:29AM 7:39AM .
Senior/Disabled*/Child One Day 8 Ride Pass. ........... $2.25 7:41AM 7:49AM 7:58AM 8:05AM 8:11AM 8:15AM 8:18AM 8:27AM 8:37AM ——©
31 Day Pass . . P TEE TR PP PP PRI P PR P RES $57.00 **8:11AM  **8:18AM  **8:27AM **8:34AM **8:40AM **8:45AM **8:48AM **8:56AM **9:06AM L
Senior/Disabled”31 Day Pass ...................... $26.50 8:41AM _ 8:48AM _ 8:57AM __ 9:03AM __ 9:09AM 9:15AM 9:18AM 9:26AM 9:36AM o STW“\‘I?:i
*%0)- *%(0)- *%(0)- *%0)- *%0)- *%Q)- **%Q- **Q- ** . umie Hniage
“Valid ID Required for Senior/Disabled Fare 9:11AM 9:18AM 9:27AM 9:33AM 9:39AM 9:45AM 9:48AM 9:55AM 10:05AM y g
Please have exact fare ready when boarding the bus 9:41AM  9:48AM  9:57AM  10:03AM  10:09AM 10:15AM 10:18AM 10:25AM 10:35AM AdCare Hospital
The farebox does not accept pennies or half doIIars.. **10:11AM **10:18AM **10:27AM **10:33AM **10:39AM **10:45AM **10:48AM **10:55AM **11:05AM Green Hill Park
10:41AM  10:48AM  10:57AM  11:03AM  11:09AM 11:15AM 11:18AM 11:26AM 11:36AM UMass Hahnemann Hospital
Route schedules and the purchase of passes are available at the *11: 1AM **11:18AM **11:27AM **11:34AM **11:40AM **11:45AM **11:48AM **11:56AM **12:06PM Burncoat Middle School
 Customer Service Center at 60 Foster Street, Worcester. 11:41AM _ 11:48AM__ 11:57AM _ 12:04PM__ 12:10PM 12:15PM 12:18PM  12:26PM 12:36PM Burncoat High School
ACCESSIBILITY: *12:11PM **12:18PM **12:27PM **12:34PM **12:40PM **12:45PM **12:48PM  **12:57PM **1:.07PM Quinsigamond Community College
All WRTA buses are wheelchair accessible and feature bicycle 12:41PM  12:48PM 12:57PM 1:04PM 1:10PM 1:15PM 1:18PM 1:27PM 1:37PM Price Chopper
racks for two bicycles. For TTY service call Massachusetts *1:11PM  **1:18PM **1:27PM **1:34PM **1:40PM **1:45PM **1-49PM **9:01PM **92:14PM
Relay TTY (800) 439-2370. For information, accommodations ) ' ' ' ) i i ) i
Bt o110 providb foedback call 505.781-6785 aption 3 1:41PM__ 1:48PM__ 1:57PM__ 2:04PM__ 2:10PM 2:17PM 2:21PM 2:30PM 2:42PM Porter and Chester
*2:16PM  **2:23PM  **2:32PM  **2:40PM **2:46PM **2:52PM **2:56PM **3:04PM **3:16PM
PROPER IDENTIFICATION: . . . . . . . . .
One of the following valid identification cards must be shown to 2:51PM 2:59PM 3:08PM 3:16PM 3:22PM **3'27PM **3'31 PM **3'39PM **3'51 PM Translation
the driver each time you board: **3:21PM  **3:30PM  **3:39PM **3:47PM **3:53PM 3:57PM 4:01PM 4:09PM 4:20PM English: If this information is needed in another language, please visit
i 3:56PM 4:04PM 4:13PM 4:21PM 4:27PM 4:31PM 4:35PM 4:43PM 4:54PM therta.com and use the Google Translate feature.
SENIOR......... e WRTA Senior I.D. card 4:56PM 5:04PM 5:13PM 5:21PM 5:27PM 5:31PM 5:34PM 5:42PM 5:52PM ti‘;?t‘ggg’f;e;Suieef,%@é‘;{???fn"sit”:*“é”a 0 @t (e, Far fEway v
DISABLED........... Statewide Access Pass / WRTA ADA Photo 5:56PM  6:03PM  6:12PM  6:20PM  6:26PM 6:31PM 6:34PM 6:41PM 6:51PM Spani-sh: S necesita osta informacic’)r.1 en ot idioma. por favor visie
.D. MCB ID and PCA-ride free 6:56PM  7:02PM  7:11PM__ 7:19PM  7:25PM 7:31PM 7:34PM 7:41PM 7:48PM therta.com y utiice Google Transate.
MEDICARE..........ccccoererereenens Medicare card with Photo I.D. 7:56PM 8:02PM 8:10PM 8:18PM 8:24PM 8:31PM 8:34PM 8:41PM 8:48PM French: Si vous (géégglzzTchzSrlzrg;fggp:gﬁﬁghsvgaénls.atg:gsitétrseu!sggg,tﬁgggecm
HOLIDAY SERVICE: 8:56PM 9:02PM 9:09PM 9:17PM 9:23PM 9:31PM 9:34PM 9:41PM 9:48PM Polish: Jesli ta informacja jest potrzebna w innym jezyku, prosze odwiedzi¢
Saturday §ervice is .pro‘vided on Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, 9:56PM 10:02PM 10:09PM 10:17PM 10:23PM therta.com i korzysta¢ z Google Translate funkcii.
PreS|den_ts_ Day, Patriots’ Day, Columbus Day, and the day after Vietnamese: Néu théng tin nay 1a can thiét trong mot ngon ngir khac, vui long
Thanksglvmg. truy cap www.therta.com va st dung céc tinh nang ctia Google Translate.

L LS C ST I S A LN ST ey Ch:}gg]?% (}]raditional): MREEFEUS—HEES, A therta.comiifEH
BHEIERE.

NO SERVICE ON: _ _
New Yea.rs' Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, PLEASE NOTE PLEASE NOTE Swah:!i: Kama g'iahit?ghabfri‘rhii kellti:@' ?lyingi_ne lugha, unaweza kubonyeza
Thanksgiving Day, and Christmas Day **These trips do not operate between **These trips do not operate between AL LS SRR UL UL
Note: French, Spanish, Polish and Portuguese translations were created b
June 28 and AUQUSt 23’ 2025 June 28 and AUQUSt 23’ 2025 human translatign from the English versign. Vietnamese, Chinese and Swghili
a a 0 a . translations were created from the English version using Google Translate.
Please...NO Smoklng, Eatlng, Drlnklng or Music There are likely grammatical errors in these translations, however time
constraints required use of Google Translate for bus schedule printing within
**The Federal Transit Administration permits transit systems to set a necessary tim?eframe. s . Y
minimum age limit for children riding without a parent or guardian. The
WRTA has set this age limit at Nine (9) years old. In order to ensure N o SATU RDAY o R N 0 SATU RDAY OR FOr Transit |nf0rmati0n Ca"
compliance with this age limit, operators may question a child seeking to S U N DAY S E RV'C E S U N DAY S E RVl C E

board a bus who appears, in the operator’s opinion, to be Eight (8) years
old or younger. If an operator is not satisfied with a child’s answer, the

operator may call for assistance from a WRTA supervisor and/or public th rt
safety personnel. This policy applies to Paratransit Service as well. e a [ CO m

508:791-9782 or visit @




S20Z/E/y :9ed  (OdMD) uoissiLwo) Buiuueld [euoibayispasnyoesse| [e4ua0 au} Aq psonpold SIDSSeN/YIOT Pue LOF/ABMUBIHSSEIN ‘OdYHIND ‘V.LHM aui Ad papiroid ejeq

ganH/uoneisy |
uolun .

youelq'|edjusn

abe|ip ASjuinly, | @
s)dy\ '@

1S.A4439Sd109

slemo]'
1S kzosjmm juowieg
|eydsoH
a1eQpy-@
=
I"H %
Loa0® g
<
%)
[endsog 7 ayenbg
uuewsauyeH uenug

*® ujoouI

jeoouling

|ooyos
SIPPIN
jeoouing @

looydss o
ubIH
jeoouling

AaNNOANI

abajj09)

:u_c:EEoo
- )
puouwrebisuind

"€ NI

u% tEESm

@5 0} Hm jeoduing
NI 2 €90 08 [[im
amnoy 'DO0 ON
41009 MONS

lleH
[ JA\Tie)

Saul| Joj S9|NPaYIS 995 D
jselelu|jouod @
JoquinN ajnoy Bunosuuo) ’

ajnoy Bunosuuo) —agl——

JaquinN a1noy e

9IN0Y SNY  e——

N puaba

leLasnpu
sulbbiy

Jaddoyn @01

/OO0D/A83AS UjodulT - dNH NOILVLS NOINN

1€ aInoy
0€ 3noy
9Z 3oy
€2 3oy

:sajnoy Bunosuuon

aynisu|
J19188Y9D
pue Japod ~
CEVEN ~
1S
UIEJUNOJ\ }seT ~
ab9||0D
Alunwwo)
puowebisuind ~
|ooyos
ybiH jeoouing ~
|ooyos
SIPPIN yeoouing ~
|eydsoH
uuewsauyeH
sseNN ~
[epdsoH a1eQpy ~
shog
104 |00YoS ANAlEN ~
abeyA Asjwnid ~
IEI 0T
|eoIpa|\ JO}SS2ION
/lendsoH
JUSOUIA 1S ~

:BuInIBg | 9In0Y

uone}s uown ~
gnH/Iejus)) 90INIBS
JowoIsN) VLM ~

:9AI9G S9}N0Y JSON



